Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Converged Solutions  |  Services
ioProx – Proximity Readers and Cards
Data Sheet
Integration by Design
Kantech ioProx readers and cards provide an ideal access control solution. They are a cyber-
resilient and easy-to-install solution to manage and control access all the while ensuring
people, materials and operations are safe. ioProx readers and cards seamlessly integrate
with Kantech access control systems including door controllers and EntraPass Security

300 m (1,000 ft) @ 28 VDC
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Readers
P225XSF ioProx reader, XSF, mullion
P225W26 ioProx reader, 26-bit Wiegand, mullion
P225KPXSF ioProx reader, XSF, mullion
P225KPW26 ioProx reader, 26-bit Wiegand, mullion
P325XSF ioProx reader, XSF, single-gang
P325W26 ioProx reader, 26-bit Wiegand, single-gang
P325KPXSF ioProx reader, XSF, single-gang
P325KPW26 ioProx reader, 26-bit Wiegand, single-gang